15
* The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
Supersedes all other price lists / Prices subject to change / Weights are estimated
1Grooved ends available on all OS&Y gate valves in some models and sizes. Expect larger lead times.
BACKFLOW PREVENTION - PARTS SELECTION GUIDE
LE
AD
 F

Contact FEBCO Representative for information on unlisted components for these older designs.
To replace the entire assembly (recommended) use FEBCO Model LF850 Double Check Assembly with Spool Adapter.
Ordering Code Style Size  List Price
Seat Kit
902386YD 805YD, 806YD 2 1/2" $ 301.50
902385YD 805YD, 806YD 3" 335.50
902384YD 805YD, 806YD 4" 496.50
902383YD 805YD, 806YD 6" 665.00
902382YD 805YD, 806YD 8" 1,067.00
902381YD 805YD, 806YD 10" 1,328.00
Kit Includes: Items 2, 2.1 & 12.1
Gate Mounting Kit
905036 805, 805D, 805YD, 806Y 2 1/2" 114.50
905037 805, 805D, 805YD, 806Y 3" 129.00